FIFTH GRADE 2 HR DELAY SCHEDULE

10:10

11:10
11:40

12:45
1:15

2:15
2:45

10:10
10:40
11:10
11:40
12:15
12:45

1:15

1:45
2:45

10:10
11:00
11:50
12:30

1:15
2:45

Monday

CLASS TEACHER
Language Arts Miss Massingale
Lunch Mr. Farrell
Math Mr. Farrell
Religion Mr. Farrell
Social Studies Mrs. Hittel
Physical Education |Mrs. Brinkman
Dismissal Mr. Farrell
Wednesday

CLASS TEACHER

Music Mrs. Mickler
Language Arts Miss Massingale
Lunch Mr. Farrell
Language Arts Miss Massingale
Religion Mr. Farrell
Computer Science |Mrs. Capen
Enrichment Mrs. Klinck
Math Mr. Farrell
Dismissal Mr. Farrell
Friday

CLASS TEACHER

Social Studies Mrs. Hittel
Language Arts Miss Massingale
Lunch Mr. Farrell

Art Mrs. Kemp
Math Mr. Farrell
Dismissal Mr. Farrell

10:10

11:10
11:40

12:45
1:15

2:15
2:45

10:10

11:10
11:40
12:15
12:45
1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45

Tuesday

CLASS TEACHER
Language Arts Miss Massingale
Lunch Mr. Farrell
Math Mr. Farrell
Religion Mr. Farrell
Science Miss Massingale
Physical Education |Mrs. Brinkman
Dismissal Mr. Farrell
Thursday

CLASS TEACHER

Math Mr. Farrell
Lunch Mr. Farrell

Art Mrs. Kemp
Social Studies Mrs. Hittel
Language Arts Miss Massingale
Science Miss Massingale
Language Arts Miss Massingale
Religion Mr. Farrell
Dismissal Mr. Farrell

As of 12/1/2020




