#### FIFTH GRADE 2 HR DELAY SCHEDULE

M	o	n	d	а	v

	CLASS	TEACHER
10:10	Language Arts	Miss Massingale
11:10	Lunch	Mr. Farrell
11:40	Math	Mr. Farrell
12:45	Religion	Mr. Farrell
1:15	Social Studies	Mrs. Hittel
2:15	Physical Education	Mrs. Brinkman
2:45	Dismissal	Mr. Farrell

### Tuesday

	CLASS	TEACHER
10:10	Language Arts	Miss Massingale
11:10	Lunch	Mr. Farrell
11:40	Math	Mr. Farrell
12:45	Religion	Mr. Farrell
1:15	Science	Miss Massingale
2:15	Physical Education	Mrs. Brinkman
2:45	Dismissal	Mr. Farrell

# Wednesday

	CLASS	TEACHER
10:10	Music	Mrs. Mickler
10:40	Language Arts	Miss Massingale
11:10	Lunch	Mr. Farrell
11:40	Language Arts	Miss Massingale
12:15	Religion	Mr. Farrell
12:45	Computer Science	Mrs. Capen
1:15	Enrichment	Mrs. Klinck
1:45	Math	Mr. Farrell
2:45	Dismissal	Mr. Farrell

### Thursday

	CLASS	TEACHER
10:10	Math	Mr. Farrell
11:10	Lunch	Mr. Farrell
11:40	Art	Mrs. Kemp
12:15	Social Studies	Mrs. Hittel
12:45	Language Arts	Miss Massingale
1:15	Science	Miss Massingale
1:45	Language Arts	Miss Massingale
2:15	Religion	Mr. Farrell
2:45	Dismissal	Mr. Farrell

## Friday

	CLASS	TEACHER
10:10	Social Studies	Mrs. Hittel
11:00	Language Arts	Miss Massingale
11:50	Lunch	Mr. Farrell
12:30	Art	Mrs. Kemp
1:15	Math	Mr. Farrell
2:45	Dismissal	Mr. Farrell

As of 12/1/2020